Grand Prix -Puchar Polski
Ocewiécim, 25. - 26.4.2009

Konkurencja 12
2009-04-25 - 13:07

Mé&¢ czyzn, 50m dowolny

Open
Lista startowa

Seria 1 z 14, planowanych w sesji 1

1

O ~NO OB~ WN

Smolifiski Jan
Wilk Robert
Zaduski Kajetan
Gisior £ukasz
Czerniak Konrad
Tarczyfiski Marcin
Werner Pawe?
Luftman Adam

Seria 2 z 14, planowanych w sesji 1

O~NOOOUT A~ WNPE

Kawécki Radosaw SZG
Szamotulski Wojciech
Dibrowski Filip
Jaworowski Marek

Wilk Krzysztof

Bogulski Bartiomiej
Wypych Filip

Bening Emil

Seria3z 14

O~NOUOA~WNPE

Zielifiski Dawid SS
Janas Krzysztof
Haas Mateusz
Majewski Micha3
Przyborowski Piotr
Ssawifiski Mateusz
Zieja Dawid
Sobofi Julian

Seriad z 14

oO~NO UL WN P

Mréz Marek
Kotkowicz Micha3
Tyszkowski Sebastian
Krawczyk Jaros3aw
Owczarek Piotr

Bucki Pawe3

Korgul £ukasz

Oleasz Micha3

Seriab5 z 14

O~NO O WNPF

Kwiatkowski Przemys3aw
Kandulski Daniel

Gajda Mateusz

Graczyk Przemys3aw
Kleszczyfiski Pawe? SS
Maksimowicz Mateusz
Pieczara Micha3

Sifiski Mateusz

Rok ur.

90
86
87
86
89
90
93
91

91
91
88
86
89
92
91
93

92
93
88
85
93
86
89
92

83
93
83
91
92
86
90
91

92
91
93
92
91
94
92
94

UNIA Ocewiécim

AZS AWF Katowice

AZS Korner Zielona Géra
AZS AWF Warszawa
WISEA Pusawy

POLONIA Warszawa
JUVENIA Wroc3aw
SEOWIANKA Gorzéw WIKp.

KORNER Zielona Géra
EL¥SK Wrociaw

AZS AWF Katowice
AZS AWF Wroc3aw
AZS AGH Krakéw
JUVENIA Wroc3aw
TROJKA £6dY
JUVENIA Wroc3aw

MKP Szczecin
GIM92 Ursynow
EL¥SK Wrociaw
AZS-AWFiS Gdafisk
MZOS P3ock
EL¥SK Wrociaw
AZS-AWFiS Gdarfisk
JUVENIA Wroc3aw

AZS AWF Katowice
SEOWIANKA Gorzéw Wikp.
AZS AWF Wroc3aw
KORMORAN Olsztyn
POLONIA Warszawa

AZS AWF Katowice

ORLIK Lublin

EL¥SK Wrociaw

TROJKA £6dY

MKP Szczecin

NAWA Skierniewice

ORLIK Lublin

MKP Szczecin

SEOWIANKA Gorzéw Wikp.
Piétnastka AQUA Bydgoszcz
REKIN Warszawa

24.02
23.64
23.04
22.75
22.98
23.17
23.77
24.14

24.41
24.25
24.21
24.15
24.18
24.24
24.33
24.42

24.78
24.74
24.49
24.44
24.45
24,71
24.77
24.78

25.22
25.14
25.01
24.87
24.92
25.06
25.14
25.25

25.86
25.75
25.47
25.26
25.27
25.73
25.77
25.98
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Grand Prix -Puchar Polski
Ocewiécim, 25. - 26.4.2009

Konkurencja 12, Mé¢ czyzn, 50m dowolny

Seria6 z 14

Suzin Marcin SK
Machnik Bartosz SR
Bulak Micha3
Milczarek Artur
Szyd3owski Adrian
Niegot Mateusz
Foltyfiski Walter
Bojdo® Kamil

O~NOOTHA WNPE

Seria7 z 14

Zapada £ukasz SO
Paciorek Artur
Stachowicz Marek
Mikicin Rafal
Szotkowski Daniel
Cygan Sebastian
Widanka Maciej
Furman £ukasz

oO~NO UL WN P

Seria8 z 14

Pociurko Piotr

Polak Daniel
Tomaszewski Jacek
Dobrowolski Patryk
Tkaczyk Andrzej
Bartoszewski Wojciech
Pyrlik Pawe?

Niemiec Tomasz

O~NO O WNPE

Seria9z14

Kamifiski Micha3
Suskiewicz Mateusz
Kucharski Micha3
Kubica Marcin
Rogozifiski £ukasz
Kufel Dawid
Szemraj Maciej
Wasilewski Raivo

O~NOULD WN P

Seria 10 z 14

Horosz Zbigniew
Cichoi Witold
Glidys Rafa?
Stépiefi Olgierd
Kornacki Robert
Wiak Jakub
Arendowski Piotr
Golc Bartosz

O~NOOA~WNEPE

93
92
92
90
92
90
93
93

91
93
92
94
92
91
93
93

94
91
94
92
93
94
94
94

94
94
93
94
94
90
95
95

94
93
95
94
93
95
94
94

JORDAN Krakéw
MOS Katowice
ORKA Zamoceae
TROJKA £6dY
ORLIK Lublin

AZS AWF Katowice
MEDUZA Pajéczno
MOSM Tychy

UNIA Ocwiécim
JORDAN Krakéw
JUVENIA Wroc3aw
RO Pisz

MZOS P3ock

MOSM Tychy
JUVENIA Wroc3aw
MOS D!browa Gornicza

MOSM Tychy
UNIA Ocwiécim
REKIN Warszawa
ORLIK Lublin
GIM92 Ursynéw
JEDYNKA £6dY
KORONA Krakéw
MOSM Tychy

TROJKA £6dY

TROJKA Czéstochowa
SEOWIANKA Gorzéw WIKp.
MOS Katowice

KSZO Ostrowiec Ew.

UMKS Nies3yszicych Poznafi
FOKA Sandomierz

KMITA Zabierzéw

GIM92 Ursynow
MEDUZA Pajéczno
UNIA Ocwiécim
TROJKA Czéstochowa
SAMBOR Tczew
ORLIK Lublin

MOSM Tychy
MEDUZA Pajéczno

26.28
26.19
26.04
26.01
26.02
26.18
26.28
26.36

27.19
26.85
26.49
26.41
26.43
26.82
26.89
27.29

27.91
27.47
27.46
27.41
27.45
27.46
27.81
28.02

28.87
28.77
28.46
28.10
28.29
28.50
28.81
28.88

31.05
29.85
29.58
29.02
29.43
29.68
30.60
31.31
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Grand Prix -Puchar Polski
Ocewiécim, 25. - 26.4.2009

Konkurencja 12, Mé¢ czyzn, 50m dowolny

Seriall z 14

Gawéda Maciej
Dubas Jan
Ciechanowicz Micha3
Wilkowski Slawomir
KaYmierak Micha3
Opalski Marcin
Zembrzuski Maciej
Nocof Sebastian SO

O~NOOTHA WNPE

Serial2z 14

Szulc Szymon
Kucemierz Jacek
(Elézak Rados3aw
Zyznowski Micha3
Badysiak Jakub
Szo3dra Przemys3aw
Waliszewski Daniel
Kielin £ukasz

oO~NO UL WN P

Serial1l3z 14

Kaproi Kacper
“ymarfczyk Mateusz
Czech Dawid
Szczypifiski Marcin
Bujoczek Filip
Liszewski Rafa® SO
Jédrzejewski Adam

~NOoO ok WN P

Seria 14 z 14

3 Kulesza £ukasz
4 Pichalski Tomasz
5 Rucifnski Konrad

92
91
93
95
93
93
92
92

94
95
94
92
95
90
91
94

93
95
95
86
94
92
92

95
87
92

PEYWAK Bochnia
JORDAN Krakéw

MOS Dbrowa Goérnicza
MMKS Kédzierzyn-KoYle
NAWA Skierniewice
GIM92 Ursynéw
KORMORAN Olsztyn
AZS AWF Katowice

JEDYNKA £6dY

PUKS Karol Wadowice

CKiS Skawinia

MZOS P3ock

GWARDIA Szczytno

UMKS Nies3yszicych Poznafi
MZOS P3ock

GWARDIA Szczytno

MOS D*browa Gornicza
GILUS Gilowice
AQUATICA Paw?owice
AZS AWF Katowice
MOS D*browa Gornicza
UNIA Ocwiécim

OLIMPIJCZYK Aleksandrow £6dzki

ORKA Zamoceae
AZS AWF Katowice
KORMORAN Olsztyn

NT
NT
NT
31.86
31.87
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
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